CREADES AB CLASS A

CREADES AB CLASS A
ISIN: SE0015661236  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
73.65 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.82% (0.60)

SE0015661236
CRED A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

597 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

73.80 SEK (9)
73.90 SEK (40)
73.55 SEK
74.75 SEK
73.10 SEK
73.05 SEK
73.8652 SEK
58,630
4,330,692.98
633

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

140.00

120.00

100.00

80.00

60.00

40.00

Sy

|
y«h
[

|
i
AR TN Y
FHFAN %’4 L1 ,vawﬁw Wﬂ

[

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015661236&ID_NOTATION=59013677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d11c43b028cb151585e81983a8e8f6b536e412638fab00dea82cd137658f23b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b90c28048e24ccf7b&time=1723332008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f822260f1fa94b8e7d1395b5a8a877019f2244476beff9f274eb4f8b625c9d6&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b4f2c46d3151fd95&time=1723332008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b70b0368d7b755aade7dfd48a23bf4f64a5cdc432b1a7027c9c4b81ec31a0ba4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42d635d66e90aa363&time=1723332008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d5b9e2f32a26837aa91fa5ff2c0f7465f28796fd36118960d9bc22c26a223ff&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a31d8949205ac083&time=1723332008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e61aa112c126df02f7a5a62c5645ab1606604a0ce21cd7380e5c5cc79e847047&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ef8ecba7f6703373&time=1723332008&tool=RSC

CREADES AB CLASS A

Details

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
73.65 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.82% (0.60)

ISIN SE0015661236
Symbol CRED A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 597 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.80 SEK (9)
Ask (Ask size) 73.90 SEK (40)
Open 73.55 SEK
High 74.75 SEK
Low 73.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 73.05 SEK
VWAP 73.8652 SEK
Volume (pcs) 58,630
Trading volume 4,330,692.98
Number of trades 633
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.59% +5.74% -33.35%
Perf (abs.) +7.65 +4.00 -36.85
Beta 1.04 1.22 1.41
Volatility 26.96 31.18 40.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CREADES AB CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm
09

London Stock
Exchange 15

Trading volume

(mio.)

2024/08/ 18:00 73.65 SEK 4.33

2024/03/ 17:30 71.092 SEK 1.78

72.53 SEK (103,270)
77.50 SEK (71,486)
73.40 SEK (105,726)
68.83 SEK (101,718)
81.35 SEK (2024/07/23)
61.20 SEK (2024/01/23)
81.35 SEK (2024/07/23)
55.70 SEK (2023/10/17)

Number of
trades

633
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59013677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159580259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159580259

CREADES AB CLASS A

Company profile

CREADES

Contact Details
CREADES

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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